Knottingley - Leeds
Sunday 31 March

Knottingley
Pontefract Monkhill
Pontefract Tanshelf

Featherstone

Streethouse

Wakefield Kirkgate

Wakefield Westgate

Glasshoughton
Castleford
Woodlesford
Leeds

Knottingley
Pontefract Monkhill
Pontefract Tanshelf

Featherstone

Streethouse

Wakefield Kirkgate

Wakefield Westgate

Glasshoughton
Castleford
Woodlesford
Leeds

Knottingley
Pontefract Monkhill
Pontefract Tanshelf

Featherstone

Streethouse

Wakefield Kirkgate

Wakefield Westgate

Glasshoughton
Castleford
Woodlesford
Leeds

d

[o R G RN e R

o 0w

d

o QW

bus
0905
0915

0925
0930

bus
1805
1815

1825
1830

0944
0953
1007

1847
1856
1907

bus
0915
0924
0928
0934
0939
0952
0952
0957

1425
1430

bus
1915
1924
1928
1934
1939
1952
1952
1957

bus

1447
1456
1507

bus

bus
1005
1015

1025
1030

bus
2005
2015

2025
2030

1051
1100
1111

bus

2047
2056
2107

bus
1115
1124
1128
1134
1139
1152
1152
1157

1625
1630

bus
2115
2124
2128
2134
2139
2152
2152
2157

bus

1647
1656
1707

bus

bus
1205
1215

1225
1230

bus
2205
2215

2225
2230

1247
1256
1307

2247
2256
2309



Leeds - Knottingley
Sunday 31 March
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F To Sheffield.
S To Swinton.
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